
Page:1 of 2 4/4/2023 7:22:38 PM

City of Grand Junction
7pm Unofficial Results
Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Voters Cast: 12,495 of 0 (N/A)

CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT A - SPECIAL ELECTION (Vote for l)

Total

Times Cast 12,495/0 N/A

Candidate Party Total

Cody Kennedy 7,106

Jamie Porta 2,270

Sandra Weckerly 2,304

Total Votes 11,680

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 33

C1T¥ COUNCIL DISTRICT B (Vote for l)

Total

Times Cast 12,495/0 N/A

Candidate Party Total

Michael Deuel 651

Greg Haitz 3,928

Jason Nguyen 7,014

Total Votes 11,593

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 35

CITO COUNCIL DISTRICT C (Vote for l)

Times Cast

Candidate

Anna Stout

Total Votes

John Doe

Unresolved Write-ln

Party

WRITE-IN

Total

12,495/0 N/A

Total

8,829

8,829

Total

0

296
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CITy COUNCIL AT-IARGE (Vote for l)

Total

Times Cast 12,495/0 N/A

Candidate Party Total

Scott Beilfuss 6,020

Diane Schwenke 5,533

Total Votes 11,553

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 57

CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION REFERRED MEASURE lA (Vote for l)
Total

Times Cast 12,495/0 N/A

Candidate Party Total

Yes 7,258

No 4,995

Total Votes 12,253

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 0

CITSf OF GRAND JUNCTION REFERRED MEASURE iB (Vote for l)
Total

Times Cast 12,495/0 N/A

Candidate Party Total

FOR THE AMENDMENT 9,383

AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 2,691

Total Votes 12,074

Total

Unresolved Write-ln 0


